

## Westport Land Conservation Trust, Inc. May 2024, Annual Meeting Proxy Form

NAME of MEMBER:	(print	:)
EMAIL:	(optiona	I)
I, the undersigned, being a member in good standing of the Westport Land Conservation Trust, Inc. (WLCT), do hereby designate either or the WLCT President as my proxy at the Annual Meeting of the Westport Land Conservation Trust, Inc. taking place on May 23, 2024 at Westport Grange 181 at 5:30pm or at any continuation thereof, to vote on my behalf as indicated below:		
1. To elect each of the following candidates for a three-year term as an at-large Director on the WLCT Board of Directors from 2024-27 (please circle Yes or No):		
- Ann Squire	YES NO	
- Hope Sterling	YES NO	
Please submit your signed proxy form <b>no later than May 20<sup>th</sup>, 2024</b> to:		
F Wes	and Conservation Trust PO BOX 3975 htport, MA 02790 Moran, Executive Director	
Or by scanned document to <a href="mailto:ross@westportlandtrust.org">ross@westportlandtrust.org</a>		
Member Signature & Date:		